Products Associated products
Bit-drivers and
Bit-extenders
Tools for bits
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl
S-Puntschroef voor toepassing in
staaldak (0,70 t/m 0,88 mm dik)
•	 For use with BIT-T25
•	 TX-25 head
•	 Ø 4,8 mm
•	 Length: 40 t/m 200 mm
•	 Requiered length: build-up + 20 mm
•	 High-quality, protective coating, 15 cycles
•	 Sintef approval 2516
•	 ETA approval 08/0285
•	 FM approval
PS 4,8 FM APPROVAL
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH MM PACKAGING
1412172 PS-48040 4,8 X 40 1000/Bucket
1412173 PS-48050 4,8 X 50 1000/Bucket
1412175 PS-48060 4,8 X 60 1000/Bucket
1412178 PS-48070 4,8 X 70 500/Bucket
1412181 PS-48080 4,8 X 80 500/Bucket
1412187 PS-48090 4,8 X 90 500/Bucket
1412190 PS-48100 4,8 X 100 500/Bucket
1412194 PS-48110 4,8 X 110 500/Bucket
1412196 PS-48120 4,8 X 120 500/Bucket
1412199 PS-48130 4,8 X 130 500/Bucket
1412201 PS-48140 4,8 X 140 500/Bucket
1412204 PS-48150 4,8 X 150 500/Bucket
1412206 PS-48160 4,8 X 160 500/Bucket
1412208 PS-48170 4,8 X 170 500/Bucket
1412209 PS-48180 4,8 X 180 500/Bucket
1412211 PS-48200 4,8 X 200 500/Bucket